


DADABHOY SACK LIMITED
CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
AS AT MARCH 31, 2025 (UN-AUDITED)

(Un-audited) (Audited)
March 31, 

2025 June 30, 2024

Note

ASSETS

Non-Current Assets
Property, plant and equipment 5 41,351,312     43,609,527     

Current Assets
Cash and bank balances 6 3,886              2,886              

Total Assets 41,355,198     43,612,413     

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Authorized Capital
10,000,000 (June 30, 2023: 10,000,000) Ordinary shares of Rs. 10 each 100,000,000   100,000,000   

Issued, subscribed and paid up capital 7 40,000,000     40,000,000     
Capital reserves
Surplus on revaluation of property, plant and equipment 28,293,572     29,171,280     
Revenue reserve
Accumulated losses (39,607,143)    (38,252,760)    

Shareholders' equity 28,686,429     30,918,520     

Non-Current Liabilities
Deferred liabilities 7,386,674       7,565,286       

Current Liabilities
Trade and other payable 8 3,193,755       3,040,267       
Short-term borrowings 9 1,672,690       1,672,690       
Unclaimed dividend 415,650          415,650          

5,282,095       5,128,607       
Commitments and Contingencies 10 -                  -                  
Total Equity and Liabilities 41,355,198     43,612,413     

The annexed notes from 1 to 12 from an integral part of these financial statements.

_____________________ ______________________ _____________________
Chief Executive Director Chief Financial Officer

(Rupees)



DADABHOY SACK LIMITED
CONDENSED INTERIM STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED MARCH 31, 2025 (UN-AUDITED)

March 31, 
2025

March 31, 
2024

March 31, 
2025

March 31, 
2024

Note

Administrative expenses (2,358,215)    (2,509,129)    (802,738)       (836,377)       

Financial cost - bank charges -                    (554)              57,737          -                    
Operating loss (2,358,215)    (2,509,683)    (745,001)       (836,377)       

Other charges (52,488)         (52,488)         (52,488)         (52,488)         

Loss before taxation (2,410,703)    (2,562,171)    (797,489)       (888,865)       

Taxation 178,612        485,098        (0)                  -                

Loss after taxation (2,232,091)    (2,077,073)    (797,489)       (888,865)       

Other comprehensive income: -                    -                    -                    -                    

Total comprehensive loss for the year (2,232,091)    (2,077,073)    (797,489)       (888,865)       

Loss per share - basic and diluted (Rupees) (0.56)             (0.70)             (0.20)             (0.29)             

The annexed notes from 1 to 12 from an integral part of these financial statements.

_____________________ ______________________ _____________________
Chief Executive Director Chief Financial Officer

(Rupees)

Nine months period ended Quarter year ended

(Rupees)



DADABHOY SACK LIMITED
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY 
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED MARCH 31, 2025 (UN-AUDITED)

 Share Capital  Revenue 
Reserve 

 Issued, 
subscribed and 
paid up capital 

 Surplus on 
Revaluation 
of Property, 
Plant and 
Equipment 

 Accumulated 
losses 

Balance as at July 01, 2023 40,000,000            30,926,697   (37,432,717)    33,493,981       

Total comprehensive income for the period
Loss after taxation -                         -                (2,077,073)      (2,077,073)        

-                         (877,708)       877,708           -                    

Other comprehensive income -                         -                -                  -                    

Balance as at March 31, 2024 40,000,000            30,048,989   (38,632,082)    31,416,908       

Balance as at July 01, 2024 40,000,000            29,171,280   (38,252,760)    30,918,520       

Total comprehensive loss for the period
Loss after taxation -                         -                (2,232,091)      (2,232,091)        

(877,708)       877,708           -                    
Other comprehensive income -                         -                -                  -                    

Balance as at March 31, 2025 40,000,000            28,293,572   (39,607,143)    28,686,429       

_________________________________
               Director

________________________
Chief Executive

  - - - - - - - - - - - (Rupees) - - - - - - - - - - - -  

The annexed notes from 1 to 12 from an integral part of these financial statements.

 Capital 
Reserves 

 Shareholders' 
equity 

Revaluation deficit during the year - net 
Transferred from surplus on revaluation on 
account of incremental depreciation - net of 
deferred tax

Transferred from revaluation surplus on account 
of incremental depreciation 

_____________________
Chief Financial Officer



DADABHOY SACK LIMITED
STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS 
FOR THE PERIOD ENDED MARCH 31, 2025 (UN-AUDITED)

March 31, 2025 March 31, 2024

Note

A. CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES

Loss before taxation (2,410,703)   (2,562,171)     
Adjustments for:

Depreciation 2,258,215          2,509,128            
Financial charges -                     554                      

Cash flow before working capital changes (152,488)            (52,489)                

Working capital changes:

Increase in current assets
Inventory -                     -                       

Decrease in current liabilities
Trade and other payable 153,488             52,488                 

Cash used in operations -                     (1)                         
Financial charges paid -                     (554)                     

Net cash used in operating activities -                     (555)                     

B. CASH FLOWS FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES -                     -                       

C. CASH FLOWS FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES

Loan from director 1,000                 -                       
Net cash used in investing activities 1,000                 -                       

Net decrease in cash and cash equivalents 1,000                 (555)                     
Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of the year 2,886                 3,440                   
Cash and cash equivalents at end of the year 6 3,886                 2,886                   

The annexed notes from 1 to 12 from an integral part of these financial statements.

______________________ ______________________ ________________________
Chief Executive Director Chief Financial Officer

(Rupees)

Quarter ended
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